Below are the transportations runs for the first three days of Region 9 (8/27-8/29). Each day
there will be one bus (Bus Q) and one van (Van 15, white Ford Transit) picking students up.
The bus will pick up students that live in town, the van will pick up the students that live out of
town.

If your home address is not listed, this means that you will get on and off of the bus at a
bus stop. Look for the stop that is closest to your home and that will be your stop. You
should be ready for the bus at least 10 mins prior to your pick up time. If you have any
questions, please call the transportation office at 369-5560 ext 8223.

A-Day Bus Q (AM)

Stop

Time Stop

7:10 AM Hancock St & Tasker Ave
7:13 AM Cumberland St & Essex Ave
7:16 AM Franklin St & Oxford Ave
7:20 AM Prospect Ave & Linnell St
7:25 AM 21 Wyman Hill Road, Rumford
7:33 AM 166 Route 108, Rumford
7:36 AM Main St & Alder St

7:40 AM Granite St & Mitchell St

7:43 AM Roxbury Rd & Meadow St
7:46 AM 140 Swett Avenue, Mexico
7:50 AM Sun Valley

7:51 AM 37 Cross Street, Mexico
7:54 AM 86 Highland Terrace, Mexico
7:55 AM Angie Lane

8:.01 AM Region 9

A-Day Bus Q (PM)

Stop

Time Stop

1:55 PM Region 9

1:58 PM 86 Highland Terrace, Mexico
2:00 PM Angie Lane

2:03 PM 37 Cross Street, Mexico
2:06 PM Main St & Alder St

2:10 PM 166 Route 108, Rumford
2:14 PM Granite St & Mitchell St
2:17 PM Sun Valley

2:20 PM 140 Swett Avenue, Mexico



2:23 PM Roxbury Rd & Meadow St

2:27 PM Cumberland St & Essex Ave
2:31 PM 799 Hancock Street, Rumford
2:34 PM Hancock St & Tasker Ave
2:37 PM Franklin St & Oxford Ave

2:42 PM Prospect Ave & Linnell St
2:48 PM 21 Wyman Hill Road, Rumford

B-Day Bus Q (AM)

Stop

Time Stop

7:11 AM 348 Swift River Road, Mexico
7:15 AM 60 Poplar Hill Road, Mexico
7:23 AM Oak St & Middle Ave

7:27 AM Hancock St & Essex Ave
7:29 AM Penobscot St & Lincoln Ave
7:30 AM 500 Knox Street, Rumford
7:33 AM Franklin St & Plymouth Ave
7:36 AM Mac's Car Wash

7:42 AM 28 Alder Street, Mexico

7:45 AM 147 Granite Street, Mexico
7:46 AM 22 Third Street, Mexico

7:49 AM 38 Howard Street, Mexico
7:50 AM 5 Backkingdom Road, Mexico
7:52 AM 19 Sun Valley Circle, Mexico
7:54 AM 8 Bucknum Street, Mexico
8:01 AM Region 9

B-Day Bus Q (PM)

Stop

Time Stop

1:55 PM Region 9

1:59 PM 28 Alder Street, Mexico

2:02 PM 147 Granite Street, Mexico
2:03 PM 22 Third Street, Mexico

2:06 PM 38 Howard Street, Mexico
2:07 PM 5 Backkingdom Road, Mexico
2:09 PM 19 Sun Valley Circle, Mexico
2:11 PM 8 Bucknum Street, Mexico

2:14 PM Oak St & Middle Ave



217 PM
219 PM
2:21PM
2:24 PM
2:27 PM
2:39 PM
2:45 PM

A-Day Van (AM)

Stop
Time
6:54 AM
7:21 AM
7:37 AM
8:01 AM

A-Day Van (PM)

Stop
Time
1:55 PM
2:07 PM
2:34 PM
2:51 PM

B-Day Van (AM)

Stop
Time
6:41 AM
6:43 AM
7:10 AM
711 AM
7:27 AM
7:33 AM
7:53 AM
8:01 AM
B-Day Van (PM)

Stop

425 Penobscot Street, Rumford
Hancock St & Essex Ave

500 Knox Street, Rumford
Franklin St & Plymouth Ave
Mac's Car Wash

348 Swift River Road, Mexico
60 Poplar Hill Road, Mexico

Stop
348 Swift River Road, Mexico
80 North Main Street, Andover
12 East Bethel Road, Rumford
Region 9

Stop
Region 9

348 Swift River Road, Mexico
80 North Main Street, Andover
12 East Bethel Road, Rumford

Stop
289 Isthmus Road, Rumford
298 Isthmus Road, Rumford
80 North Main Street, Andover
80 North Main Street, Andover
82 Route 232, Rumford
736 South Rumford Road, Rumford
228 Wyman Hill Road, Rumford
Region



Time

1:55 PM
2:01 PM
2:21 PM
2:27 PM
2:43 PM
2:44 PM
3:11 PM
3:13 PM

Stop
Region 9
228 Wyman Hill Road, Rumford
736 South Rumford Road, Rumford
82 Route 232, Rumford
80 North Main Street, Andover
80 North Main Street, Andover
298 Isthmus Road, Rumford
289 Isthmus Road, Rumford



