Below are the transportations runs for the first three days of Region 9 (8/27-8/29). Each day there will be one bus (Bus Q) and one van (Van 15, white Ford Transit) picking students up. The bus will pick up students that live in town, the van will pick up the students that live out of town.

If your home address is not listed, this means that you will get on and off of the bus at a bus stop. Look for the stop that is closest to your home and that will be your stop. You should be ready for the bus at least 10 mins prior to your pick up time. If you have any questions, please call the transportation office at 369-5560 ext 8223.

#### A-Day Bus Q (AM)

Stop	
Time	Stop
7:10 AM	Hancock St & Tasker Ave
7:13 AM	Cumberland St & Essex Ave
7:16 AM	Franklin St & Oxford Ave
7:20 AM	Prospect Ave & Linnell St
7:25 AM	21 Wyman Hill Road, Rumford
7:33 AM	166 Route 108, Rumford
7:36 AM	Main St & Alder St
7:40 AM	Granite St & Mitchell St
7:43 AM	Roxbury Rd & Meadow St
7:46 AM	140 Swett Avenue, Mexico
7:50 AM	Sun Valley
7:51 AM	37 Cross Street, Mexico
7:54 AM	86 Highland Terrace, Mexico
7:55 AM	Angie Lane
8:01 AM	Region 9

#### A-Day Bus Q (PM)

Stop	
Time	Stop
1:55 PM	Region 9
1:58 PM	86 Highland Terrace, Mexico
2:00 PM	Angie Lane
2:03 PM	37 Cross Street, Mexico
2:06 PM	Main St & Alder St
2:10 PM	166 Route 108, Rumford
2:14 PM	Granite St & Mitchell St
2:17 PM	Sun Valley
2:20 PM	140 Swett Avenue, Mexico

2:23 PM	Roxbury Rd & Meadow St
2:27 PM	Cumberland St & Essex Ave
2:31 PM	799 Hancock Street, Rumford
2:34 PM	Hancock St & Tasker Ave
2:37 PM	Franklin St & Oxford Ave
2:42 PM	Prospect Ave & Linnell St
2:48 PM	21 Wyman Hill Road, Rumford

### B-Day Bus Q (AM)

Stop	
Time	Stop
7:11 AM	348 Swift River Road, Mexico
7:15 AM	60 Poplar Hill Road, Mexico
7:23 AM	Oak St & Middle Ave
7:27 AM	Hancock St & Essex Ave
7:29 AM	Penobscot St & Lincoln Ave
7:30 AM	500 Knox Street, Rumford
7:33 AM	Franklin St & Plymouth Ave
7:36 AM	Mac's Car Wash
7:42 AM	28 Alder Street, Mexico
7:45 AM	147 Granite Street, Mexico
7:46 AM	22 Third Street, Mexico
7:49 AM	38 Howard Street, Mexico
7:50 AM	5 Backkingdom Road, Mexico
7:52 AM	19 Sun Valley Circle, Mexico
7:54 AM	8 Bucknum Street, Mexico
8:01 AM	Region 9

# B-Day Bus Q (PM)

Stop	
Time	Stop
1:55 PM	Region 9
1:59 PM	28 Alder Street, Mexico
2:02 PM	147 Granite Street, Mexico
2:03 PM	22 Third Street, Mexico
2:06 PM	38 Howard Street, Mexico
2:07 PM	5 Backkingdom Road, Mexico
2:09 PM	19 Sun Valley Circle, Mexico
2:11 PM	8 Bucknum Street, Mexico
2:14 PM	Oak St & Middle Ave

2:17 PM	425 Penobscot Street, Rumford
2:19 PM	Hancock St & Essex Ave
2:21 PM	500 Knox Street, Rumford
2:24 PM	Franklin St & Plymouth Ave
2:27 PM	Mac's Car Wash
2:39 PM	348 Swift River Road, Mexico
2:45 PM	60 Poplar Hill Road, Mexico

### A-Day Van (AM)

## Stop

Time	Stop
6:54 AM	348 Swift River Road, Mexico
7:21 AM	80 North Main Street, Andover
7:37 AM	12 East Bethel Road, Rumford
8:01 AM	Region 9

### A-Day Van (PM)

# Stop

Time	Stop
1:55 PM	Region 9
2:07 PM	348 Swift River Road, Mexico
2:34 PM	80 North Main Street, Andover
2:51 PM	12 East Bethel Road, Rumford

### B-Day Van (AM)

### Stop

Time	Stop
6:41 AM	289 Isthmus Road, Rumford
6:43 AM	298 Isthmus Road, Rumford
7:10 AM	80 North Main Street, Andover
7:11 AM	80 North Main Street, Andover
7:27 AM	82 Route 232, Rumford
7:33 AM	736 South Rumford Road, Rumford
7:53 AM	228 Wyman Hill Road, Rumford
8:01 AM	Region
B-Day Van (PM)	

#### Stop

Time	Stop
1:55 PM	Region 9
2:01 PM	228 Wyman Hill Road, Rumford
2:21 PM	736 South Rumford Road, Rumford
2:27 PM	82 Route 232, Rumford
2:43 PM	80 North Main Street, Andover
2:44 PM	80 North Main Street, Andover
3:11 PM	298 Isthmus Road, Rumford
3:13 PM	289 Isthmus Road, Rumford